Chagrin Valley Farms Dressage Schooling Show Entry Form Entry # Birthdate if Jr/YR Show Date Rider's Name Horse's Name Horse's Age Breed Back to back rides Yes/No Sundays (circle ONE show) 11/1/20 11/29/20 12/27/20 Opening dates for above shows 9/27/20 10/25/20 11/22/20 ONE ENTRY FORM AND SEPARATE PAYMENTS PER HORSE AND PER SHOW. ENTRIES CONTAINING MULTIPLE SHOWS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED. Entry fees are \$22.00 per class and payable to Chagrin Valley Farms. Entries close the Tuesday before each show. They must be in our hands by this time. No refunds after the closing date. Ride times are available on our website chagrinvalleyfarms.com by the Friday before the show. The courtesy of a phone call, if you are unable to make your assigned ride time, is expected and appreciated. Stabling is available at \$20.00 per day/\$40.00 overnight. Bedding will be charged at market price plus labor cost. Bedding orders must be given at time of stall reservation. \$20 per horse will be charged for haul-ins. Fee/class X # of classes Total 2019 USDF Introductory ____1 \$22 2019 Training Level 2019 First Level 1 \$22 ____A \$22 2018 USEA Beg Novice Α \$22 2018 USEA Novice Α \$22 2018 USEA Training \$22 OTHER (specify) Total entry fees \$10,00 ____# of people Office fee Tack stall to be split with Stabling with (list names & check box if sharing tack stall) Stabling \$20-day / \$40 overnight Tackstall \$20-day / \$40 overnight Haul-infee \$20-day only if not stabling Bedding \$7-bag **Total** Paid **Balance Owed** Ihereby enter the above listed horses at my own risk and subject to all rules and regulations of the Chagrin Valley Farms Horse Show. If urther agree that if any damage be occasioned, or loss occur to the horses exhibited, to any vehicle, article or person which I may send with such horses, I will make no claim against CHAGRIN VALLEY FARMS. I hereby grant Chagrin Valley Farms and parties designated by it the irrevocable right to use my (or my minor child's) photograph or likeness of me (or likeness of my child) in photographs taken for web site usage, advertising, ad display and editorial use, without restrictions as to changes, alterations and/or distortions. I fully release these parties from any and all claims and causes of action that I may have now or in the future relating to my voluntary submission of photos of myself (or my child), including and without limitation, claims for libel or invasion of privacy. I am not being compensated by anyone. I have read this release and fully understand its content. Rider's Signature Print Name Owner/Agent Signature Print Name Parent/Guardian Signature (minors) Print Name Print Name _____ Trainer Signature Trainer Email Trainer Phone Rider Contact: Address Rider Phone City, State, Zip Rider Email Estimated Arrival Day/ Time _____

All checks made payable to Chagrin Valley Farms Mail checks to: Chagrin Valley Farms P.O. Box 714 Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44022

Entry #
Notes

Check #
Postmarked